1550 nm Tunable VCSEL in TO Package with TEC    v3.5
May 2025 Product Specification    P a g e  | 1
BW10-1550-Txx-TO
Description:
Bandwidth10’s BW10-1550-Txx-TO is part of a family of
lasers based on the innovative High Contrast Grating (HCG) single mode 1550 nm VCSEL.
Applications:
• Optical communications

Minimum guaranteed tuning range is
specified by the model number given on the
ordering information section.
8 nm: BW10-1550-T-TO
10 nm: BW10-1550-T10-TO
12 nm: BW10-1550-T12-TO
14 nm: BW10-1550-T14-TO
GTR
8
nm
10